
0.1222.551 1.0837.416 0.067 0.0070.043 0.008 0.00688.6961,045.21,063.8 0.61509/06/2019 1,356.14 -54.74
0.1912.369 1.0067.278 0.069 0.0080.042 0.010 0.00889.0201,044.31,062.8 0.61409/07/2019 1,356.52 -54.24
0.2192.332 1.1587.386 0.078 0.0080.047 0.010 0.00988.7521,047.91,066.5 0.61609/08/2019 1,358.54 -49.53
0.1792.567 0.9507.153 0.063 0.0070.038 0.008 0.00789.0281,040.31,058.8 0.61309/09/2019 1,352.11 -57.29
0.1792.567 0.9507.153 0.063 0.0070.038 0.008 0.00789.0281,040.31,058.8 0.61309/10/2019 1,352.11 -57.29
0.1792.567 0.9507.153 0.063 0.0070.038 0.008 0.00789.0281,040.31,058.8 0.61309/11/2019 1,352.11 -57.29
0.0722.763 0.7817.062 0.042 0.0050.026 0.006 0.00589.2411,035.21,053.6 0.61009/12/2019 1,348.76 -66.94
0.0732.631 0.8106.785 0.050 0.0050.031 0.007 0.00689.6031,035.31,053.7 0.60909/13/2019 1,350.30 -65.32
0.1232.433 0.9856.895 0.058 0.0060.036 0.008 0.00889.4501,040.61,059.1 0.61109/14/2019 1,354.86 -57.26
0.2052.604 0.5226.209 0.030 0.0040.018 0.004 0.00590.3991,024.71,042.9 0.60409/15/2019 1,342.05 -134.38
0.2342.408 0.6186.314 0.037 0.0040.023 0.006 0.00690.3501,029.01,047.3 0.60509/16/2019 1,346.36 -72.03
0.1652.472 0.7906.549 0.050 0.0060.032 0.008 0.00989.9181,034.11,052.5 0.60809/17/2019 1,349.84 -60.20
0.3302.335 0.5816.002 0.036 0.0050.023 0.006 0.00790.6761,025.91,044.1 0.60409/18/2019 1,343.66 -72.54
0.0922.846 0.8906.892 0.045 0.0040.026 0.005 0.00589.1941,034.61,053.0 0.61109/19/2019 1,347.06 -65.20
0.1412.542 1.0626.841 0.069 0.0070.041 0.009 0.00989.2791,040.61,059.1 0.61309/20/2019 1,353.22 -53.47
0.1582.631 1.1616.693 0.072 0.0080.044 0.011 0.01189.2121,040.21,058.7 0.61309/21/2019 1,351.63 -49.59
0.1792.580 1.2486.837 0.081 0.0080.049 0.011 0.01188.9961,043.21,061.7 0.61509/22/2019 1,353.60 -47.05
0.1552.463 1.1617.007 0.072 0.0060.042 0.008 0.00889.0791,044.01,062.5 0.61409/23/2019 1,355.86 -52.33
0.1082.076 0.9116.540 0.059 0.0060.036 0.008 0.00990.2461,040.71,059.2 0.60709/24/2019 1,359.38 -58.28
0.1172.202 0.9346.693 0.061 0.0060.037 0.009 0.00889.9331,040.91,059.4 0.60909/25/2019 1,357.84 -57.68
0.0722.804 0.6186.636 0.028 0.0030.017 0.004 0.00489.8121,028.61,046.8 0.60609/26/2019 1,344.36 -131.33
0.1512.660 0.8496.876 0.055 0.0050.032 0.006 0.00589.3611,035.61,053.9 0.61109/27/2019 1,348.72 -63.55
0.1492.862 0.6186.687 0.036 0.0040.021 0.005 0.00489.6141,027.91,046.2 0.60809/28/2019 1,341.91 -130.91
0.1532.566 0.7266.648 0.047 0.0050.028 0.006 0.00689.8151,032.71,051.0 0.60809/29/2019 1,348.13 -67.73
0.1382.759 0.6626.612 0.046 0.0050.027 0.005 0.00489.7431,029.51,047.8 0.60809/30/2019 1,344.23 -72.40
0.1352.634 0.8116.848 0.050 0.0050.031 0.006 0.00589.4751,035.11,053.4 0.61010/01/2019 1,349.03 -66.04
0.1802.173 1.0457.000 0.066 0.0070.042 0.010 0.01189.4651,044.91,063.5 0.61210/02/2019 1,359.37 -51.43
0.3652.006 0.9246.313 0.073 0.0080.043 0.010 0.01190.2471,037.91,056.4 0.60910/03/2019 1,353.95 -53.46
0.1952.765 0.6426.387 0.035 0.0050.022 0.006 0.00789.9361,026.71,044.9 0.60710/04/2019 1,341.52 -70.27
0.2952.369 0.5595.854 0.031 0.0040.019 0.005 0.00790.8561,024.21,042.4 0.60310/05/2019 1,342.92 -135.01
0.1672.794 0.7446.220 0.042 0.0050.027 0.007 0.00889.9861,027.31,045.6 0.60710/06/2019 1,342.05 -65.50
0.2342.613 0.4945.609 0.029 0.0040.019 0.006 0.00790.9851,019.51,037.6 0.60110/07/2019 1,338.38 -137.47
0.1602.771 0.6116.380 0.033 0.0040.021 0.006 0.00690.0071,026.41,044.6 0.60610/08/2019 1,341.87 -72.18
0.1602.771 0.6116.380 0.033 0.0040.021 0.006 0.00690.0071,026.41,044.6 0.60610/09/2019 1,341.87 -72.18
0.1553.227 0.4306.036 0.020 0.0030.012 0.003 0.00390.1101,015.81,033.9 0.60410/10/2019 1,330.41 -137.89
0.1322.988 0.6526.575 0.035 0.0050.023 0.006 0.00789.5771,026.71,044.9 0.60810/11/2019 1,340.03 -69.17
0.1502.612 0.9246.683 0.054 0.0060.034 0.009 0.01089.5181,036.11,054.5 0.61010/12/2019 1,349.60 -56.57
0.2522.899 0.3855.467 0.033 0.0060.018 0.006 0.00790.9271,013.91,031.9 0.60110/13/2019 1,331.37 -139.95
0.2152.613 0.6736.220 0.048 0.0060.030 0.007 0.00790.1801,027.81,046.0 0.60610/14/2019 1,343.56 -67.60
0.1992.742 0.6286.313 0.041 0.0060.025 0.006 0.00790.0341,026.31,044.6 0.60610/15/2019 1,341.50 -70.33
0.4082.106 0.3585.293 0.020 0.0030.012 0.004 0.00591.7901,017.91,036.0 0.59710/16/2019 1,340.31 -141.03
0.1202.513 0.9546.908 0.051 0.0050.032 0.008 0.00889.4001,039.31,057.7 0.61110/17/2019 1,353.19 -57.95
0.0912.885 0.6566.411 0.041 0.0050.025 0.006 0.00589.8741,027.11,045.3 0.60710/18/2019 1,342.17 -71.13
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0.0912.674 0.8746.751 0.049 0.0050.031 0.006 0.00689.5131,035.41,053.7 0.61010/19/2019 1,349.52 -62.33
0.1202.555 1.2576.997 0.112 0.0090.058 0.011 0.00888.8741,046.21,064.8 0.61610/20/2019 1,356.68 -47.56
0.1202.784 0.7096.660 0.035 0.0040.022 0.004 0.00489.6581,030.11,048.4 0.60810/21/2019 1,344.67 -71.76
0.1202.784 0.7096.660 0.035 0.0040.022 0.004 0.00489.6581,030.11,048.4 0.60810/22/2019 1,344.67 -71.76
0.1202.784 0.7096.660 0.035 0.0040.022 0.004 0.00489.6581,030.11,048.4 0.60810/23/2019 1,344.67 -71.76
0.1032.971 0.6316.592 0.033 0.0050.020 0.005 0.00689.6331,026.81,045.0 0.60710/24/2019 1,340.80 -71.02
0.1342.623 1.0537.000 0.064 0.0060.040 0.008 0.00889.0631,040.71,059.2 0.61310/25/2019 1,352.46 -54.75
0.1282.947 0.7506.350 0.044 0.0050.029 0.008 0.00989.7301,027.41,045.6 0.60810/26/2019 1,340.97 -62.93
0.1373.053 0.8126.422 0.046 0.0060.031 0.008 0.01089.4761,027.91,046.1 0.61010/27/2019 1,339.85 -59.64
0.4261.809 0.3164.830 0.017 0.0020.011 0.003 0.00592.5811,016.41,034.5 0.59410/28/2019 1,342.64 -144.23
0.4751.578 0.3724.535 0.062 0.0150.030 0.013 0.01392.9081,019.31,037.4 0.59410/29/2019 1,346.18 -65.17
0.4552.069 0.3735.288 0.035 0.0070.018 0.007 0.00891.7411,018.81,036.9 0.59810/30/2019 1,340.42 -139.73
0.4911.913 0.3405.137 0.027 0.0050.015 0.005 0.00792.0611,017.91,036.0 0.59710/31/2019 1,341.10 -141.40
0.1952.537 0.8576.585 0.056 0.0070.035 0.009 0.00989.7101,034.71,053.1 0.60911/01/2019 1,348.86 -58.40
0.1242.806 0.9876.812 0.065 0.0060.040 0.009 0.00889.1421,036.61,055.0 0.61211/02/2019 1,348.10 -55.94
0.1432.799 0.9886.756 0.060 0.0060.037 0.008 0.00989.1941,035.91,054.3 0.61211/03/2019 1,347.44 -55.99
0.1642.794 1.0956.971 0.066 0.0060.040 0.009 0.00988.8461,039.21,057.7 0.61511/04/2019 1,349.05 -52.97
0.2802.357 0.6186.096 0.034 0.0040.020 0.005 0.00690.5791,027.21,045.5 0.60411/05/2019 1,345.09 -132.93
0.0792.885 0.7456.789 0.040 0.0040.024 0.005 0.00489.4251,031.21,049.5 0.60911/06/2019 1,344.82 -70.33
0.1052.945 0.5236.422 0.030 0.0030.019 0.004 0.00389.9451,023.81,042.0 0.60511/07/2019 1,339.32 -133.91
0.0912.562 1.0007.033 0.057 0.0050.036 0.008 0.00789.2021,040.81,059.3 0.61211/08/2019 1,354.04 -57.82
0.1992.548 0.9037.106 0.052 0.0040.035 0.005 0.00489.1431,038.71,057.1 0.61211/09/2019 1,350.99 -62.96
0.1872.467 1.1547.218 0.076 0.0070.046 0.009 0.00688.8301,045.31,063.8 0.61511/10/2019 1,356.01 -52.73
0.2212.245 0.9837.179 0.066 0.0060.042 0.008 0.00689.2431,044.01,062.5 0.61311/11/2019 1,357.25 -56.94
0.3181.851 0.9727.187 0.068 0.0080.040 0.009 0.00889.5391,047.01,065.5 0.61211/12/2019 1,361.89 -54.52
0.3452.076 1.0407.612 0.081 0.0090.047 0.011 0.00788.7721,049.21,067.8 0.61611/13/2019 1,360.04 -51.56
0.3482.242 0.9827.482 0.077 0.0080.045 0.010 0.00688.8001,045.41,063.9 0.61611/14/2019 1,355.84 -55.07
0.3572.158 0.9737.435 0.073 0.0080.043 0.009 0.00688.9381,045.51,064.0 0.61511/15/2019 1,356.73 -55.33
0.3052.424 1.0187.557 0.083 0.0080.045 0.009 0.00588.5461,045.21,063.7 0.61711/16/2019 1,354.37 -54.72
0.2872.172 0.9937.383 0.070 0.0070.042 0.009 0.00789.0291,045.91,064.4 0.61411/17/2019 1,358.04 -55.16
0.1352.592 0.7316.904 0.043 0.0050.026 0.006 0.00589.5511,034.51,052.9 0.60911/18/2019 1,349.20 -67.39
0.1352.592 0.7316.904 0.043 0.0050.026 0.006 0.00589.5511,034.51,052.9 0.60911/19/2019 1,349.20 -67.39
0.1352.592 0.7316.904 0.043 0.0050.026 0.006 0.00589.5511,034.51,052.9 0.60911/20/2019 1,349.20 -67.39
0.3192.474 1.1097.497 0.123 0.0200.062 0.020 0.01588.3591,047.81,066.4 0.61911/21/2019 1,355.07 -38.57
0.2132.382 0.9427.373 0.076 0.0110.042 0.012 0.00988.9381,044.11,062.7 0.61411/22/2019 1,355.88 -51.89
0.1592.495 0.7626.910 0.049 0.0060.030 0.008 0.00789.5731,036.11,054.5 0.60911/23/2019 1,350.84 -62.55
0.1392.957 0.5736.808 0.039 0.0050.022 0.005 0.00389.4501,027.41,045.6 0.60811/24/2019 1,340.67 -131.02
0.1502.712 0.7196.885 0.045 0.0060.028 0.007 0.00689.4431,033.01,051.3 0.60911/25/2019 1,346.62 -66.65
0.1472.620 0.8847.135 0.052 0.0060.031 0.007 0.00689.1131,038.51,056.9 0.61211/26/2019 1,350.99 -60.79
0.1442.624 0.7246.986 0.041 0.0050.025 0.006 0.00589.4411,034.51,052.8 0.60911/27/2019 1,348.63 -68.62
0.1482.454 0.8577.136 0.055 0.0060.033 0.008 0.00689.2971,039.91,058.4 0.61111/28/2019 1,353.75 -60.48
0.1462.711 0.7526.837 0.053 0.0070.033 0.009 0.00889.4441,033.61,052.0 0.61011/29/2019 1,347.07 -60.78
0.1302.699 0.8176.900 0.056 0.0070.034 0.008 0.00889.3411,035.41,053.8 0.61111/30/2019 1,348.55 -59.98
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0.0763.055 0.5666.818 0.035 0.0040.020 0.005 0.00489.4171,026.91,045.1 0.60812/01/2019 1,340.36 -131.23
0.1552.637 1.1177.370 0.088 0.0070.048 0.009 0.00788.5621,044.81,063.4 0.61612/02/2019 1,354.33 -51.41
0.2502.412 1.0057.506 0.078 0.0090.043 0.010 0.00788.6801,045.21,063.8 0.61612/03/2019 1,355.50 -53.11
0.2782.291 1.1497.477 0.099 0.0100.056 0.012 0.00988.6191,049.01,067.6 0.61812/04/2019 1,358.60 -47.49

Selection: Business Unit ID = 70; Analysis_Key = 52763

NOTES:
Wobbe Index:  Interchangeability constant calculated using the Gross (or Higher) Heating Value (HHV) divided by the square root of the Specific Gravity
Hydrocarbon Dewpoint (HCDP):  Theoretically determined value using the Redlich-Kwong equation of state (EOS)
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